

## Yes! I want to support the CCAR Helping Hands Fund!

CCAR Helping Hands is a 501C3 Charitable Organization. A by law.	All contributions are fully	tax deductible to the e	extent allowed
Enclosed is my gift of □ \$500 □ \$250 □ \$100 □	\$50 \$		
Please charge my:  DISCOVER  NETWORK  DISCOVER	AMERICAN DORAGES		
Credit Card Number (no spaces or dashes)	Ехр	iration Date Sec	curity Code
Credit Card donations may be faxed to 925.295.9213. If paying by check, make payable to: CCAR Helping Hands Fund Mail to: Contra Costa Association of REALTORS®, 1870 Olympic Blvd., Suite 200, Walnut Creek, CA 94596			
Name	Member Number		
Billing Address:	(city)	(state)	(zip code)
Signature			
☐ Gift from ☐ Gift in memory of ☐ Gift in honor	of/a tribute to	Remain anonymous	
Name			
Please print your name(s) as you wish your acknowledgement (without reference to the amount) to appear.			
Name	Email		
Address:	(city)	(state)	(zip code)

If you know of someone in the REALTOR® family who is a candidate for CCAR Helping Hands Assistance, visit www.ccartoday.com for a confidential application form.

